
         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cnr 2nd Avenue Grobler and Barlow Street 

 

 

 INVITATION TO TENDER/BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES 

Elias Motsoaledi local Municipality shall adjudicate Bids in accordance with the Supply Chain Management Policy of the Municipality and PPPFA. 

The 80/20 points system will be used for Bids below R 1000 000 and 90/10 for Bids above R 1000 000 

 

Tender 
Number 

Project Description Requirements Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Non-
Refundab
le Bid 
Documen
t Fee 

Closing Date and 
Time 

EMLM 
07/2019 
 
 

APPOINTMENT OF 
CONTRACTOR FOR THE 
SUPPLY AND ERECTION OF 
PRECAST CONCRETE 
PALISADE FOR FENCING OF 
TAMBO SQUARE(WARD 09) 
CEMETRY - RE-ADVERT. 

CIDB 2SQ OR 2GB OR 
HIGHER 

Friday  

24/05/2019 

@ 10:00 

Municipal 
Workshop/ 
Fleet Centre 

R300.00 Wednesday 

05/06/2019 

@10:00 

EMLM 
15/2019 

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL 

OF CONSULTANTS FOR 

PROFESSIONAL CIVIL AND 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RELATED SERVICES FOR 

THE PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY. 

REGISTRATION WITH 
THE RELEVANT 
PROFESSIONAL BODY 
(ECSA OR SAIEE OR 
RELEVANT) 

Friday  

24/05/2019 

@11H00  
Municipal 
Workshop/ 
Fleet Centre 

R300.00 Friday 

21/06/2019 

@11H00 

EMLM 
16/2019 

MASAKANENG 

CONSTRUCTION OF ROADS 

AND STORM WATER 

CIDB 7CE OR HIGHER Friday  

28/05/2019@10H00  

Municipal 

Workshop/ 

Fleet Centre 

R1500.00 Monday 

24/06/2019@ 

10H00 

Terms of reference shall be available on the 21 May 2019 @ 12:00pm on e-tender portal for free and also at cashiers at the cost as mentioned. 

For any enquiries related to procurement of Terms of reference please contact Miss Annah Motha @ Tel No: 013 262 3056, Finance Department. 

The council reserves the right to either accept the whole or part of any Bid, or not to appoint at all. Faxes or e-mail are not acceptable.  

Bidders will be required to show compliance with the New Preferential Procurement Regulation of 2017. 

Tenders will be received as per the dates stated above and must be enclosed in sealed envelopes, bearing the applicable Tender heading, reference 

and contract number, as well as the closing time and due date, and must be placed in the TENDER BOX at Main Municipal Building, in which 

bidders will be opened at the time indicated in public. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

           
 

Phone: (013) 262 3056/7/8/9 

Fax: (013) 262 2547 / 2886 /2893 

 

P.O. Box 48 

Groblersdal, 0470 

            Elias Motsoaledi Local Municipality 

Our Ref:                                             Correspond with the Municipal Manager 

Ons Verw:    TENDER – S C M                  Korrespondeer met die Munisipale Bestuurder 

 


